
 

 

APRIL 2025   
 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 3 

ACADEMIC SESSION 
STARTS 2025-26 

4 

 

5 

 

6 
 

7 8 9 10 11 12 

RAMNAVAMI 
WORLD 

HEALTH DAY 
  Mahavir Jayanti    

13 

 

14 

AMBEDKAR 
JAYANTHI 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 

18 

Good Friday  

19 

A/NA 

20 
 

 

21 

 

22 

EARTH DAY 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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MAY 2025                                                                 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  SATURDAY 

27 

 
 
 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

1 

Labour Day  

 2 

 

3 

 

4 
 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Budhha Purnima 
PERIODIC TEST 

STARTS  
 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

 16 

 

17 

 

18 
 

 

19 

PERIODIC TEST ENDS 

 

20 
 

21 

SUMMER VACATION 
STARTS 

 

22 

 

 23 

 

24 

PTM 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
 

 

 

29 

 

 30 

 

31 

 

 

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


 
 

JUNE 
 

 
VALUE OF THE MONTH -INNOVATION FOR SUSTAINABILITY           

THEME OF THE YEAR: QUALITY &   INNOVATION 
 

    Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
      BAKRID 

      14 
SUMMER 

VACATION 
ENDS 

       

15 16 
 

17 18 19 20 21 

 PS: 
Assembly: 
World day 

against 
child 

labour(12th 
June) 

 ELECTION DAY SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

MUSIC DAY/YOGA 

National Reading 
Month 

PS:Origami- paper 
made dress/cap/ 

ornaments 

CCA 

FS:ORIENT STUDENTS ON 
MICRO TRICYCLE RACE 

MS:PRELIM 

SS:ZERO WASTE LIFE STYLE 
(FINAL)) 

HOLIDAY 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 PS: 

Assembly: 
Talent 
show 

(Music) 

  PS: 
Competition.Ramp 
walk- Pair activity- 

paper made 
materials 

FS: NO BAG DAY ,RED DAY ( 
PREP) 

MICRO TRICYCLE PARENT & 
CHILD RACE ON SAVE 

ENVIRONMENT 

CCA FINAL 

PS: NO BAG DAY 

 

INVESTITURE 
CEREMONY/ 

staff birthday 

29 30      
   

 
 
 
 

    



 
 
 
 

 

 
JULY 

VOM-EMPATHY  

 2025 

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2 3 4 5 

   Assembly: PS- 
Doctor’s day 

Assembly: SAVE TIGER 

CCA: PS- Thank you 
card- parent 

CCA: WE CARE PROGRAMS 

FS: Orienting about we care 
program (PPT) 

( ACROSS GRADES) 

 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
 Assembly-PS: Quiz- 

NIE, Ted talk- 
Empathy 

 

 LIBRARY DAY CCA: PS- Story telling- 
Real life incidents 
showing empathy 

Assembly: EMOJI DAY 

FS: Poster making 

( group activity) 

PIP 

YOGA SESSION 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 Assembly- PS: Talent 

show- (Instruments) 

  

 

CCA: PS- Reflection by 
students- Video on 

empathy 

FS: Thank you card HOLIDAY 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
 Assembly:PS- Guru 

Purnima 

  PA1 Ends 

CCA: PS- Tiger 
conservation- Poster 
making competition 

FS: NO BAG DAY 

BLUE DAY ( PREP ) 

 

 

PIP:MUSIC 
FESTIVAL/staff 

birthday 

27 28 29 30 31   
 Assembly:PS- Kargil 

vijay Diwas 

 PS: NO BAG 
DAY 

CCA: PS- Writing 
card/note for house 

keeping staff 

  



 

 

AUGUST 
VOM-INTEGRITY  

 

 2025 

  Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 
     CCA 

MS&SS: TED TALK ON 
INTEGRITY & UNSUNG 

HEROS 

PTM PA1 

 

3 4 
Assembly: PS- Talk- 

Integrity/ Importance of 
friends in life- 
friendship Day 

5 6 CCA:PS- Video-Unsung 
heroes/ Reflection by 

students 

8 9 

    SA:INDEPENDENCE DAY 
SPECIAL 

VARALAKSHMI VRATHA  
 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
 Assembly:PS- World 

biofuel day- Speech 
FIELD TRIP 
GRADE 10 

JANMASTAMI 

(SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 
FS) 

PS-FIELD TRIP 

GRADE 5  ,GRADE 9 

FS: FANCY DRESS 
COMPETITON – 

REPRESENTING STATES 
CCA: PS- Declamation- 

UNSUNG HEROES 

INDEPENDENCE DAY  

JANMASTAMI 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
 Assembly- PS: Talent 

show (Mother tongue- 
recitation/speech) 

PERIODIC TEST -2 
STARTS 

  CCA: PS- Poem writing 
competition- (Intra) 

PS- FIELD TRIPGRADE 3 &4 

YELLOW DAY (PREP ) 
 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 Assembly:PS- Quiz- NIE 

FIELD TRIP 

SECONDARY 11&12 

PERIODIC TEST -2 ENDS 

GOWRI 
GANESHA 

GANESHA CHATURTHI SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

CCA: PS- Poem recitation- 
Final 

FLYERS CUP 

CCA FINAL 

FS FIELD TRIP 

PS: NO BAG DAY 

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 

FLYERS CUP 

STAFF BIRTHDAY 
 

PTM 

31       
       



 

September 
VOM- SELF AWARENESS 

 

TWD: 15 

AWD:0 

2025 

NO CCA  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
    EID MILAD TEACHERS’S DAY 

 

ONAM/ 
TEACHERS’S 

DAY 

 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
       

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
 TERM 1 

EXAMINATION- 

 

     

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
 DUSHERA 

VACATION for 
STUDENTS 

 STAFF BIRTHDAY TERM 
EXAMINATION -

1    ENDS 

 PTM 

28 29 30     
  DURGASTAMI     

       

 
 
 
 



 
 

October 
VOM- CREATIVITY ( LEARNING THROUGH 
EXPLORATION) 

 

TWD:19 

AWD:12 

2025 

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 2 3 4 
   MAHANAVAMI GANDHI 

JAYANTHI 

VIJAYA 
DASHAMI 

  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
  VALMIKI 

JAYANTHI 

  SCHOOL 
REOPENS 

 

 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
    SPECIAL 

ASSEMBLY 

DIWALI 

 DIWALI VACATION 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
 NARAKACHATURTHI   CLASS 

 

  

staff birthday 

 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

November 
VOM-REFLECTION 

 

TWD: 20 

AWD: 19 

2025 

Sunday Monday Tues
day 

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 
      RAJYOTSAVA/ANNUAL 

SPORTS MEET 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 Assembly: 

PS- Speech- 
Rajyotsava 

  

 

CCA: 

Ps- RJ Funny Bone 

 

CCA ACTIVITY 

FS: SCIENCE FAIR : 

PROJECT ACTIVITY 
PREPERATION 

MS : Pick And Speak 

MS: FIELD TRIP 

AJPS ALUMNI MEET 

 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 Assembly: 

PS- National 
Education day- 
11th Nov (skit) 

  CCA: 

PS- Talent show 

CHILDREN’S DAY HOLIDAY 

 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 Assembly: 

PS- World 
kindness 

day(13th Nov) 

  CCA: 

PS- RJ- Funny Bone 

KANNADA RAJYOSTAVA 
CELEBRATION 

MS: FIELD TRIP 

 

 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 Assembly: 

PS- Talent 
show- (Classical 

dance) 

  CCA- 

PS- Slam Bookmaking 
competition 

 

PS: NO BAG DAY 

CCA:FS: 

SCIENCE FAIR:PROJECT ACTIVITY 
( FINAL) 

 

STAFF BIRTHDAY 

 

30       
       



 

 
 
 
 

December 
VOM- INNOVATION IN EDUCATION 

 

TWD:17 

AWD:7 

2025 

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
    CCA:PS- PPT challenge -Intro 

CCA 

FS: BUILDING WITH 
NATURE:OUTDOOR SCULPTURE 

(PREPERATION) 

MS:DEBATE 

PS: NO BAG DAY 

BUDDY DAY 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
    CCA:PS- PPT challenge selection FS: BUILDING WITH 

NATURE:OUTDOOR 
SCULPTURE FINAL 

 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
 PRE BOARD 

EXAM 
STARTS 

  CCA:PS- PPT challenge -final  HOLIDAY 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
 PRE BOARD 

EXAM ENDS 
 staff 

birthday/     
PTM 

 

CHRISTMAS WINTER VACATION  

28 29 30 31    
       



 

JANUARY         AWD:18.5   TWD: 19                                                                    

VOM- CRITICAL THINKING 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

    
New Year's Day  

CCA: 

FS: WHAT IF? SCENARIOS 
(PREPERATION) 

MS:SAARC SUMMIT 

SS- G20 SUMMIT 

 

 4 

 
 

5 

 

 

6 7 CCA:PS-  8 

Selection- dance 
competition (Intra 

house) 

9 

 

FS: SANKRANTI 
ACTIVITY 

10 

 

AJPS CARNIVAL 

        11 12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

CCA:PS- Dance 
competition 

(3 Different dance 
form) 

16 

FS: WHAT IF? SCENARIOS 
(PRESENTATION) 

17 

HOLIDAY 

   
MAKARA 

SANKRANTI    

 18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

CCA:PS- Dance 
competition- Challenge 

round 

23 

FS:REPUBLIC DAY 
ACTIVITY 

 

24 

staff birthday/ WORLD 
EDUCATION DAY 

 

      
PIP: MASTER CHEF 

 25 26 

REPUBLIC DAY 

27 

PERIODIC 
TEST 3 
STARTS 

28 

PS: NO BAG 
DAY 

29 

CCA:PS- Dance 
competition- Final 

30 

 

31 

 

       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php


 

 

 

 

 

 

TWD  :20 

AWD: 20                     FEBRUARY 2026          VOM- COLLABORATION 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 

 

2 

PERIODIC TEST 
3 ENDS 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

CCA:PS- Intro Light camera 
action 

CCA 

FS: PUPPET 
SHOW :TEAM 

MS:LIGHT 
CAMERA ACTION 

7 

PTM 

       
 8 

 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

CCA:PS- Role play 
competition- Selection round 

 

13 

 

14 

 

 15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

CCA:PS- Role play- Final 

20 

 

21 

MAHA 
SHIVARATRI       

 22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

CCA: SA:NATIONAL SCIENCE 
DAY 

27 

PS: NO BAG DAY 

staff birthday 

NATIONAL 
SCIENCE DAY   

28 

       



 

 

TOTAL WD- 17 

VOM- STRIVING FOR EXCELLENCE            MARCH 2026 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

INTERNATION
AL WOMENS 

DAY 

        8 

 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

ANNUAL 
EXAMINATION  

STARTS 

14 

 

        15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 
      

 22 

 

23 24 25 
ANNUAL 

EXAMINATION 
ENDS 

26 27 28 
PTM 

 
      

 29       

       


